Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Philips

@ 23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

m 21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell

[ ke

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

1

5+

10+

2

10+

Fiyat

75,90 USD

86,90 USD

90,20 USD

94,60 USD

119,90
usb

123,20
usb

128,70
usb

130,35
usb

146,30
usb

147,40
usb

185,90
usb

224,40
usb



24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 240,90

usb
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 2 247,50
HDMI usb
21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI Dell 0 69,30 USD
VGA
23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 83,60 USD
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 85,80 USD
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 96,80 USD
BEYAZ
23.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS Philips 0 97,90 USD
75HZ VGA HDMI
27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 108,90
HDMI USsD
27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 0 118,80
usD
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 123,20
DP VESA usb
23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 152,90
HDMI USB usb
23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 158,40
USB-C usb
9“”‘2f 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 177,10
"4 VGA PivOT uSsD
= B
27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 198,00

usb




27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 199,10

usb
> Tl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 214,50
g 0 USB-C usb
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 225,50
USB-C usb
27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 251,90
HDMI USB-C usb

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 0 270,60

I o 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 273,90
;mjwmm il 56 = U SD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 299,20

USB-C usb




